Bavaria R40 Fly

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Material

Lange

Breite

Tiefgang
Verdrangung
Frischwassertank
zugel. Personenzahl
Anz. Kabinen
Anz. Kojen
Antrieb
Motorleistung
Treibstofftank

Motorboot
Bavaria
R40 Fly
GFK
11.59 m
3.99m
1.08 m
9'600 kg
348 |
B-12

2

4/6

2 x Volvo Penta D6-330 EVC
2x243 kW /2 x330PS

900 |
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